Yfirlit i Spretti, Képavogi. SEINNI VIKA.
Fostudaginn 10. juni 2016

Kl. 8:00 7v og eldri hryssur

Holl 1

Holl 2

Holl 3

Holl 4

Holl 5

Holl 6

Holl 7

Holl 8

Holl 9

Holl 10

Holl 11

Holl 12

Fadingarnr.

1S2009255260
1S2008265910
152012265792

152008258530
1S2009225339
1S2007201001

152009281417
152009284874
1S2008201006

152007281400
152007201184
152009281211

1S2005265647
152006235181
1S2009265792

152009225131
1S2009286005

152008257356
152009286721

152007281608
1S2008287360

152009265791
1S2009281205
152008225183

152008284863
152008257810
1S2005258500

6v hryssur

Faedingarnr.

1S2010235078
1S2010281507
1S2010285071

152010225046
152010286077
152010235936

Nafn
Virding
Stérstjarna
[sey

Gjalp
Herdis
Kjarnveig

Fjodur
Seeborg
Hemra

Argentina
Asdis
Klemma

Snorp
Syrpa
Sefja

Flugsvinn
Mork

Pdra
Doégun

Hekla
Osk

Stass
Eyjards
Salka

Piparmey
Atorka
Spes

Nafn
Skutla
Snilld
Gna

Sigurey
Diana
Opera

Uppruni

Sidu

Akureyri
Ytra-Dalsgerdi

Hofsstadaseli
Képavogi
Korpu

Fakshélum
Hjardartuni
Flagveltu

Kastalabrekku
Dalsholti
Koltursey

Hélshisum
Husafelli 2
Ytra-Dalsgerdi

Seljabrekku
Stora-Hofi

Duki
Mykjunesi 2

Flagbjarnarholti
Langholti Il

Ytra-Dalsgerdi
Borg
Vindholi

Efra-Hvoli
Varmalak
Vatnsleysu

Uppruni
Akranesi
Hestheimum
Prestsbakka

Flekkudal
Arbakka
Stéra-Asi

A.eink.
7,48
7,73
8,01

7,67
7,9
8,06

7,71
7,80
7,94

7,70
8,00
8,11

7,85
8,11
8,17

8,11
8,25

8,06
8,12

8,20
8,35

8,19
8,23
8,25

8,30
8,34
8,44

A.eink.
7,59
7,60
7,79

7,61
7,72
7,97

Synandi

Hinrik Por Sigurdsson
Sigurdur Vignir Matthiasson
Avar Orn Gudjdnsson

John Kristinn Sigurjénsson
Sigurdur Vignir Matthiasson
Daniel Jénsson

Led Hauksson
Anna Sigridur Valdimarsdottir
Sigurdur Vignir Matthiasson

Finnur Bessi Svavarsson
Sigurdur Vignir Matthiasson
Daniel Jénsson

Anna Sigridur Valdimarsdottir
Sigurdur Vignir Matthiasson
/var Orn Gudjénsson

Sigurdur Vignir Matthiasson
Daniel Jdnsson

Anna Sigridur Valdimarsdottir
Sigurdur Vignir Matthiasson

Sigurdur Vignir Matthiasson
Daniel Jonsson

/var Orn Gudjénsson
Vidar Ingdlfsson
Sigurdur Vignir Matthiasson

Adalheidur Anna Gudjonsd.
Sigurdur Vignir Matthiasson
Daniel Jonsson

Synandi

Olafur Kristinn Gudmundss.
Anna Sigridur Valdimarsdottir
Vidar Ingodlfsson

Adalheidur Anna Gudjonsd.
Hinrik Bragason
Vidar Ingodlfsson



Holl 13

Holl 14

Holl 15

Holl 16

Holl 17

Holl 18

Holl 19

Holl 20

Holl 21

1S2010225556
152010201065
1S2010201591

152010288446
1S2010237336
152010288279

152010267110
152010282047
1S2010282072

152010256299
1S2010255268
152010286935

1S2010282502
152010277156

1S2010286076
152010287467

5v hryssur

Fadingarnr.

1S2011286120
1S2011288159
1S2011235938

152011288225
1S2011225150

152011287637
1S2011225117
152011281385

Hddegishlé -

Holl 22

Holl 23

Holl 24

Holl 25

152011284088
152011286098

152011287106
152011282502

152011225114
1S2011245307
152011265890

4v hryssur

Fadingarnr.

1S2012256296
1S2012287570
1S2012287637

Stelpa
Kjarnveig
Kolka

Dimma
Hafdis
Leiftra

Lif
Snds
Manabra

Gledi
Agnes
Gledi

isafold
Marin

Fegurd
Alfran

Nafn
Korka
Pruma
Svita

Aska
Sél

Blzeja
Atorka
Hafrot

Katla
Grafik

Urdur
Kledpatra

Manadis
Kristin
Oskastund

Nafn
Lukka
Aria
Blida

Hafnarfirdi
Pétursbergi
Klukku

Sydri-Reykjum 3
Bergi
Tunsbergi

Framnesi
Hrauni
Hveragerdi

Steinnesi
Sidu
Arbae

Lynghdli
Leekjarbrekku 2

Arbakka
Egilsstadakoti

Uppruni
Kirkjubae
Haukholtum
Stéra-Asi

Efra-Langholti
Mosfellsbae

Laugarbokkum
Dallandi
Asbru

Eylandi
Eystra-Frédholti

Studlum
Lynghdli

Dallandi
Firdi
Kommu

Uppruni
Steinnesi
Austurasi
Laugarbokkum

7,76
7,78
8,00

7,80
8,10
8,17

7,88
7,95
8,34

8,01
8,14
8,19

8,34
8,34

8,36
8,46

A.eink.
7,67
7,97
8,11

7,58
7,88

8,02
7,87
8,05

8,07
8,10

8,12
8,19

8,16
8,27
8,42

A.eink.
7,49
7,79
7,89

Sindri Sigurdsson
Adalheidur Anna Gudjonsd.
Vidar Ingdlfsson

Adolf Snaebjornsson
Vidar Ingdlfsson
Gudmundur F. Bjorgvinsson

Sigurdur Vignir Matthiasson
Janus Halldoér Eiriksson
Vidar Ingdlfsson

Ragnhildur Haraldsdottir
Daniel Jénsson
Gudmundur F. Bjorgvinsson

Vidar Ingdlfsson
Hlynur Gudmundsson

Hinrik Bragason
Helga Una Bj6érnsdéttir

Synandi

Halldér Gudjénsson
Daniel Jénsson
Vidar Ingdlfsson

Sélon Morthens
John Kristinn Sigurjénsson

Janus Halldér Eiriksson
Halldér Gudjénsson
Helga Una Bjornsdottir

Sigurdur Vignir Matthiasson
Daniel Jdnsson

Janus Halldér Eiriksson
Vidar Ingdlfsson

Halldér Gudjénsson
Daniel Jonsson
Pdrarinn Ragnarsson

Synandi

Ragnhildur Haraldsdottir
Vidar Ingodlfsson

Janus Halldér Eiriksson



Holl 26

Holl 27

Holl 28

Holl 29

Holl 30

Holl 31

Holl 32

Holl 33

Holl 34

Holl 35

Holl 36

Holl 37

Holl 38

152012288225
152012201626
1S2012255351

152012249202
152012282060
152012288772

152012287729
152012286587
152012237636

152012282317
152012286731

152012287546
1S2012201513

4v stodhestar

Fadingarnr.

152012181561
1S2012184174
1S2012135831

152012186822
152012188061

152012158160
152012135262
152012101673

5v stddhestar

Fadingarnr.

152011184501
1S2011156292
152011182357

152011187335
152011101026
152011188277

152011167169
1S2011186074
152011187870

1S2011156107
152011188771

1S2011125137
152011181901
1S2011186545

isafold
Brimrun
Flikka

bula
Gerpla
Frokk

Vod
Hvella
Asja
Séldogg
Tinna

Syn
Hrafnhetta

Nafn
por
Tango
Stjarni

Seifur
Seifur

Pipar
Gyrdir
Baldur

Nafn

Astmar
Kjarkur
Smyrill

Klassi
Fraegur
Mottull

Hljomur
Dynur
Asi

Konungur
isar

Styrkur
Elrir
Odlingur

Efra-Langholti
Gullbringu
Hofdabakka

Bjarnarnesi
Varma
Homrum I

Dalbae

Asmundarstodum

Brautarholti

Hamarsey
Voollum

Kviarholi
Helgatuni

Uppruni
Minni-Vollum
Fornuséndum
Laugavollum

Nedra-Seli
HIid |

pufum
Einhamri 2
Baru

Uppruni
Skidbakka Il
Steinnesi
V-Stokkseyrarseli

Arnarstadakoti
Eikarbrekku
Tunsbergi

Gunnarsstédum |
Arbakka
Reyrhaga

Hofi
Homrum |l

Seljabrekku
Raudalaek
Harlaugsst6dum 2

7,65
7,74
7,83

7,73
8,00
8,00

7,91
7,98
7,99

8,01
8,07

8,08
8,14

A.eink.
7,52
7,72
7,91

7,79
8,01

8,02
8,15
8,18

A.eink.
7,59
7,82
7,99

7,72
7,92
7,99

7,86
7,88
8,09

7,89
7,96

8,09
8,32
8,33

Sélon Morthens
John Kristinn Sigurjénsson
Helga Una Bjornsdottir

Ragnheidur Samuelsdottir
Janus Halldor Eiriksson
Vidar Ingdlfsson

Sigurdur Vignir Matthiasson
Sara Sigurbjornsdottir
Daniel Jénsson

Pernille Méller
Helga Una Bjornsdottir

Vidar Ingodlfsson
Janus Halldor Eiriksson

Synandi

Hinrik Por Sigurdsson
Daniel Jénsson

Sigurdur Vignir Matthiasson

Lena Zielinski
Helga Una Bjoérnsdéttir

Vidar Ingdlfsson
Gudmundur F. Bjorgvinsson
Sigurdur Vignir Matthiasson

Synandi

Gudmundur F. Bjorgvinsson
Sigurdur Vignir Matthiasson
Lena Zielinski

Pérarinn Ragnarsson
Sigurdur Vignir Matthiasson
Gudémundur F. Bjorgvinsson

Helga Una Bjornsdottir
Gustaf Asgeir Hinriksson
Gudmundur F. Bjorgvinsson

Daniel Jonsson
Vidar Ingodlfsson

Sigurdur Vignir Matthiasson
Gudmundur F. Bjorgvinsson
Lena Zielinski



Holl 39

Holl 40

Holl 41

Holl 42

Holl 43

Holl 44

Holl 45

6v stodhestar

Fadingarnr.

1S2010186460
1S2010186073
1S2010137338

152010165338
152010186590

152010157668
152010166206
152010186682

Nafn
Harekur
Valur
Mali

isak

Ommustrake Asmundarstédum :

Glaumur
Edall
Volsungur

7v og eldri stédhestar

Fadingarnr.
1S2007158146
1S2009182311

152009184085
152009101486

1S2008135856
152009155050

1S2009186397
152009182336
1S2009137638

Nafn
Drosull
Hervar

Hattur
Sleipnir

Sproti

Brimnir

Baron
Thoér-Steinn
Bruni

Uppruni
Sandhdlaferju
Arbakka

Bergi

Jardbru

Geirmundarst.
Torfunesi
Skeidvollum

Uppruni
Nautabui
Hamarsey

Eylandi
Skor

Runnum

Efri-Fitjum

Bala 1
Kjartansstodum
Brautarholti

A.eink.
7,81
7,89
8,24

7,96
8,12

8,35
8,42
8,46

A.eink.
7,93
8,12

8,00
8,16

8,11
8,32

8,24
8,42
8,47

Synandi

John Kristinn Sigurjénsson
Hinrik Bragason

Vidar Ingdlfsson

Anna Sigridur Valdimarsdottir
Daniel Jénsson

Sigurdur Vignir Matthiasson
Teitur Arnason
Vidar Ingodlfsson

Synandi
Sigurdur Vignir Matthiasson
Hinrik Bragason

Sigurdur Vignir Matthiasson
Vidar Ingodlfsson

Sigurdur Vignir Matthiasson
Daniel Jénsson

Hinrik Bragason
Sigurdur Vignir Matthiasson
Vidar Ingdlfsson



